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2023 NE NHIAA OB D2 SWIM/DIVE CHAMPS - 2/10/2023 to 2/12/2023

Results - Division 2
 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOU-NEBraelyn Wilson1 24.27

HAN-NE 17Natalie Keith2 24.47

OYR-NE 13Libby Davidson3 24.64

HOL-NE 17Eleanor Cunanan4 25.88

CNA-DA 14Alise Sulin5 26.19

TIM-NE 16Sophia Sayers6 26.24

MON-NE 17Makenna Huot7 26.59

DER-DA 17Skylar Wagner8 26.85

OYR-NE 17Grace Keslar9 27.10

MON-NE 17Jenna Condap10 27.74

OYR-NE 21Tessa Brown11 27.90

DER-DA 17Mia Chen12 28.02

POR-DA 16Amelia Tabit13 28.11

BIB-NE 18Danielle Lacourse14 28.15

CVR-NE 14Bryanna Mattson15 28.20

MIL-NE 15Shilo Chappell16 28.22

SAI-NE 15Miakoda Martin17 28.29

WND-NE 14Abigail Petrini18 28.57

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAN-NE 17Natalie Keith1 53.26

25.78 27.48

HOL-NE 17Isabela Bobocea2 54.37

OYR-NE 13Libby Davidson3 54.86

BOW-DA 16Lorraine Schaeffner4 55.91

SAI-NE 15Morgan Batchelder5 56.06

26.70 29.36

CNA-DA 14Alise Sulin6 57.21

27.74 29.47

MIL-NE 14Willa Audley7 57.56

27.28 30.28

DER-DA 14Liesel Gregor8 59.59

28.92 30.67

MIL-NE 16Jasmine Blay9 1:00.37

28.44 31.93

WND-NE 15Alyssa Ashworth10 1:01.34

29.46 31.88

LEB-NE 17Anna Numme11 1:02.28

28.81 33.47

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAI-NE 16Skylar Knowlton1 1:48.43

25.22 27.03 28.3827.80

HOL-NE 17Isabela Bobocea2 1:58.93

26.71 29.88 31.2331.11

SAI-NE 16Kirstin Caterino3 2:02.20

27.32 30.57 32.1432.17

SOU-NE 16Sarah Bryson4 2:07.19

29.64 32.16 32.4132.98

WND-NE 17Regan Doyle5 2:10.14

29.44 32.01 34.8533.84

OYR-NE 17Una Bleckmann6 2:10.55

29.79 31.68 35.0134.07

DER-DA 17Mia Chen7 2:14.39

30.14 34.11 35.3734.77

DER-DA 14Lindsay Collins8 2:15.18

31.00 34.31 34.7135.16

WND-NE 15Alyssa Ashworth9 2:17.66

31.00 34.57 36.1135.98

OYR-NE 16Lotta Berglund10 2:19.22

31.15 35.53 35.9636.58

SAI-NE 15Ava Cunio11 2:28.08

31.83 35.88 41.3439.03

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAI-NE 16Skylar Knowlton1 4:46.86

26.49 28.49 28.8528.73

29.04 29.02 29.02 29.46

29.25 28.51

HOL-NE 16Mackenzie Talbot2 5:22.39

29.22 31.47 33.1532.56

33.04 32.89 32.51 32.99

32.83 31.73

HAN-NE 15Elizabeth Staats3 5:25.93

28.45 31.75 33.0433.26

33.53 33.81 33.55 33.30

33.22 32.02

SOU-NE 16Sarah Bryson4 5:34.54

30.77 33.51 34.1933.96

34.29 33.90 34.66 33.46

33.59 32.21

DER-DA 17Ava Young5 5:41.05

29.92 33.51 34.8534.25

34.67 35.05 34.86 35.24

35.04 33.66

BOW-DA 16Lorraine Schaeffner6 5:42.77

29.63 33.00 34.8533.87

35.60 34.88 35.01 35.77

35.80 34.36

POR-DA 16Emily Stokel7 5:47.62

30.36 33.54 34.9835.14

35.37 35.48 36.31 36.39

35.64 34.41

OYR-NE 17Una Bleckmann8 5:50.71

31.42 34.61 35.9635.36

35.60 36.29 35.93 36.10

35.47 33.97

MIL-NE 14Willa Audley9 5:52.17

29.53 33.20 36.2534.76

36.46 36.95 36.51 36.48

36.54 35.49

CAM-NE 17Kendall Reynolds10 6:02.46

32.86 36.36 36.7836.76

36.96 37.11 36.96 36.87

36.59 35.21

WND-NE 14Elena Manning11 6:14.58

32.38 36.26 38.1637.95

38.97 38.86 39.03 39.02

38.66 35.29

OYR-NE 16Lotta Berglund12 6:17.45

32.89 37.11 38.9438.40

38.86 38.97 38.81 38.68

38.75 36.04

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOL-NE 16Cambria Jewett1 57.62

28.20 29.42

HOL-NE 17Eleanor Cunanan2 1:00.36

28.90 31.46

BOW-DA 15Lena Thompson3 1:00.93

29.58 31.35

GOF-DA 15Alexandra Uhlmann4 1:01.00

29.83 31.17

DER-DA 17Ava Young5 1:03.04

30.21 32.83

SAI-NE 15Morgan Batchelder6 1:05.25

31.89 33.36

POR-DA 16Emily Stokel7 1:07.23

32.64 34.59

CAM-NE 17Kendall Reynolds8 1:08.64

33.31 35.33

SAI-NE 15Ava Cunio9 1:09.14

33.14 36.00

OYR-NE 17Grace Keslar10 1:09.88

34.66 35.22

DER-DA 14Lindsay Collins11 1:10.54

34.00 36.54

TIM-NE 16Sophia Militello12 1:10.92

34.56 36.36

CVR-NE 17Andrea Mattson13 1:11.61

34.25 37.36

ALV-NE 17Isabel Valenzuela14 1:11.86

33.99 37.87

WND-NE 14Abigail Petrini15 1:12.50

34.17 38.33

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOL-NE 17Gabriella Rizzuto1 1:06.77

32.09 34.68

HAN-NE 14Sofia Ye2 1:07.08

30.93 36.15

OYR-NE 16Laura Kelly3 1:13.24

34.60 38.64

DER-DA 14Liesel Gregor4 1:13.44

34.19 39.25

CVR-NE 17Sophia Lake5 1:13.45

34.47 38.98

PRHS-NE 16Thanida Thomas6 1:14.48

34.11 40.37

CNA-DA 17Amalia Stenersen7 1:15.47

36.20 39.27

OYR-NE 21Tessa Brown8 1:15.71

36.31 39.40

MON-NE 17Makenna Huot9 1:16.33

35.71 40.62
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2023 NE NHIAA OB D2 SWIM/DIVE CHAMPS - 2/10/2023 to 2/12/2023

Results - Division 2
(Girls 100 Yard Breast)

MON-NE 17Jenna Condap10 1:17.14

36.19 40.95

DER-DA 14Isabella Mailloux11 1:17.17

35.79 41.38

OYR-NE 13Elsa Pueschel12 1:17.70

36.96 40.74

BEL-NE 16Ella Wineriter13 1:18.09

37.05 41.04

OYR-NE 13Payton Zilm14 1:18.22

37.43 40.79

BOW-DA 15Emily Hou15 1:20.64

37.98 42.66

LEB-NE 18Ellen Wolstenholme16 1:21.51

37.89 43.62

TIM-NE 16Sophia Sayers17 1:22.61

39.26 43.35

MIL-NE 16Jasmine Blay18 1:22.98

38.31 44.67

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOU-NEBraelyn Wilson1 57.47

26.46 31.01

POR-DA 17Sophia Dmytruk2 59.74

27.67 32.07

BOW-DA 15Lena Thompson3 1:01.25

28.35 32.90

HAN-NE 17Mollee Ye4 1:02.05

29.15 32.90

HOL-NE 17Teah-Lou Morel5 1:02.38

29.00 33.38

STE-NE 15Sara Gaspard6 1:02.99

28.95 34.04

CNA-DA 17Amalia Stenersen7 1:04.77

29.76 35.01

DER-DA 17Skylar Wagner8 1:04.90

29.92 34.98

WND-NE 17Regan Doyle9 1:05.55

31.06 34.49

SAI-NE 16Kirstin Caterino10 1:05.73

29.83 35.90

HOL-NE 16Mackenzie Talbot11 1:06.44

30.92 35.52

HAN-NE 14Adeliade Cesanek12 1:06.80

30.85 35.95

KEA-DA 18Maggie Ellison13 1:12.78

34.59 38.19

SOU-NECaitlyn Chorney14 1:14.35

34.74 39.61

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOL-NE 16Cambria Jewett1 2:09.45

27.21 30.95 31.1240.17

POR-DA 17Sophia Dmytruk2 2:14.99

27.85 33.03 33.5140.60

HAN-NE 14Sofia Ye3 2:15.91

29.58 33.87 33.5938.87

GOF-DA 15Alexandra Uhlmann4 2:19.06

30.03 33.11 33.6942.23

HOL-NE 17Gabriella Rizzuto5 2:19.14

31.43 37.02 31.9938.70

STE-NE 15Sara Gaspard6 2:21.02

29.54 35.40 33.3442.74

HAN-NE 15Elizabeth Staats7 2:21.06

30.48 33.97 32.1444.47

HOL-NE 17Teah-Lou Morel8 2:21.16

29.71 36.09 33.5341.83

HAN-NE 17Mollee Ye9 2:21.53

29.41 35.94 34.7141.47

CVR-NE 17Sophia Lake10 2:23.66

31.36 38.02 33.5840.70

PRHS-NE 16Thanida Thomas11 2:26.77

31.41 37.27 36.2741.82

OYR-NE 16Laura Kelly12 2:28.82

33.12 37.08 35.1843.44

DER-DA 14Isabella Mailloux13 2:29.05

31.76 37.68 36.4743.14

WND-NE 14Elena Manning14 2:35.05

33.65 39.36 36.0745.97

OYR-NE 13Payton Zilm15 2:36.57

33.83 42.37 35.7244.65

ALV-NE 17Isabel Valenzuela16 2:39.91

32.57 40.10 38.3648.88

 
Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

HAN-NE 17Janina Li1 420.30

OYR-NE 15Jenna Parks2 390.20

HAN-NE 16Skylar Spiro3 286.60

ALV-NE 15Gabriella Bunkartas4 251.95

HAN-NE 15Jocelyn Dennis5 240.45

ALV-NE 14Auri Anderson6 237.65

WND-NE 16Leah Lvin7 230.95

HAN-NE 16Tessa Cullen8 190.45

 
Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHOL-NE1 1:41.98

Isabela Bobocea 17 Gabriella Rizzuto 17

Eleanor Cunanan 17 Cambria Jewett 16

25.53 25.57 25.5625.32

ASAI-NE2 1:47.02

Morgan Batchelder 15

26.04 27.91 24.6228.45

ADER-DA3 1:48.67

Skylar Wagner 17 Isabella Mailloux 14

Mia Chen 17 Liesel Gregor 14

26.87 27.41 26.8627.53

AOYR-NE4 1:49.47

Libby Davidson 13

25.43 28.53 27.5128.00

ABOW-DA5 1:51.58

Lorraine Schaeffner 16 Emily Hou 15

Sabine Karanouh 15 Lena Thompson 15

26.16 29.61 26.2029.61

AHAN-NE6 1:51.94

Hanae Debo 16 Adeliade Cesanek 14

Ava Winchester 18 Mollee Ye 17

28.55 28.06 27.0928.24

AMIL-NE7 1:53.48

Willa Audley 14

27.47 28.03 27.9130.07

ASOU-NE8 1:54.24

Emma Linton Sarah Bryson 16

Caitlyn Chorney Braelyn Wilson

31.56 27.80 25.3029.58

ACNA-DA9 1:54.40

Amalia Stenersen 17 Isabella Brooks 19

Laurel Bennett 18 Alise Sulin 14

28.05 30.57 26.2929.49

AWND-NE10 1:58.49

Olivia Carroll 16 Cara Begley 17

Madeline Alves 15 Abigail Petrini 14

29.84 29.50 28.5530.60

APOR-DA11 1:59.61

Aoife Ryan 15 Olivia Annunziata-Blaisdell 15

Maia Little 17 Amelia Tabit 16

30.10 31.31 28.0630.14

ACVR-NE12 1:59.93

Andrea Mattson 17 Alia Dodge 14

Bryanna Mattson 14 Sophia Lake 17

30.72 33.32 27.4128.48

AALV-NE13 2:08.64

Marissa Murphy 17 Natalie Szwec 17

Gabriella Bunkartas 15 Isabel Valenzuela 17

31.93 35.53 28.5232.66

AKEA-DA14 2:09.00

Kinsley Monnat 14 Analiese Blasingame 18

Kathryn Potter 17 Maggie Ellison 18

30.99 32.10 31.7834.13

 
Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHAN-NE1 3:44.00

Elizabeth Staats 15 Sofia Ye 14

Mollee Ye 17 Natalie Keith 17

27.27 57.10 55.8426.39

27.28 57.83 25.37 53.23

AHOL-NE2 3:48.13

Isabela Bobocea 17 Teah-Lou Morel 17

Mackenzie Talbot 16 Eleanor Cunanan 17

26.66 55.49 58.3827.69

27.74 57.96 26.72 56.30

ASAI-NE3 3:50.75

Kirstin Caterino 16 Miakoda Martin 15

Morgan Batchelder 15 Skylar Knowlton 16

27.25 57.24 1:03.9529.33

26.83 57.46 24.85 52.10
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2023 NE NHIAA OB D2 SWIM/DIVE CHAMPS - 2/10/2023 to 2/12/2023

Results - Division 2
(Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

ADER-DA4 4:00.34

Ava Young 17 Lindsay Collins 14

Mia Chen 17 Skylar Wagner 17

27.97 58.25 1:01.8629.59

28.78 1:01.57 27.79 58.66

AOYR-NE5 4:04.81

Una Bleckmann 17 Lotta Berglund 16

Payton Zilm 13 Libby Davidson 13

29.43 1:00.82 1:03.9730.27

30.83 1:06.06 25.78 53.96

ABOW-DA6 4:06.92

Olivia Shippos 15 Lorraine Schaeffner 16

Anna Fellers 15 Lena Thompson 15

30.38 1:04.51 58.1527.72

32.29 1:08.10 27.04 56.16

AWND-NE7 4:07.07

Alyssa Ashworth 15 Elena Manning 14

Abigail Petrini 14 Regan Doyle 17

29.10 1:02.38 1:01.6229.44

29.42 1:03.99 28.49 59.08

AMIL-NE8 4:07.70

Willa Audley 14

28.07 59.01 1:02.5329.55

31.30 1:05.24 28.23 1:00.92

APOR-DA9 4:11.20

Amelia Tabit 16 Emily Stokel 16

Olivia Annunziata-Blaisdell 15Sophia Dmytruk 17

29.95 1:02.59 1:01.0629.18

31.79 1:09.09 27.54 58.46

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHOL-NE1 1:53.03

Cambria Jewett 16 Gabriella Rizzuto 17

Teah-Lou Morel 17 Mackenzie Talbot 16

27.13 31.18 27.0927.63

AHAN-NE2 1:53.07

Elizabeth Staats 15 Sofia Ye 14

Adeliade Cesanek 14 Natalie Keith 17

28.98 31.16 24.0928.84

ADER-DA3 2:02.41

Lindsay Collins 14 Isabella Mailloux 14

Ava Young 17 Liesel Gregor 14

32.70 34.01 27.0128.69

AOYR-NE4 2:04.28

Laura Kelly 16

31.88 35.48 27.4429.48

ASOU-NE5 2:06.91

Braelyn Wilson Brielle Berube 17

Sarah Bryson 16 Caitlyn Chorney

27.23 40.21 29.1030.37

ASAI-NE6 2:07.14

Ava Cunio 15 Miakoda Martin 15

Kirstin Caterino 16 Kaitlyn Rodrigues 16

32.18 37.93 28.9228.11

APOR-DA7 2:07.69

Emily Stokel 16 Sophia Dmytruk 17

Aoife Ryan 15 Amelia Tabit 16

31.93 33.41 27.5334.82

AWND-NE8 2:08.34

Madeline Alves 15 Elena Manning 14

Regan Doyle 17 Alyssa Ashworth 15

33.97 37.78 27.1829.41

ATIM-NE9 2:12.02

Sophia Militello 16 Rosalina Aquino 15

Sophia Sayers 16 Elizabeth Fellows 15

33.23 37.95 30.1030.74

ACNA-DA10 2:14.68

Alise Sulin 14 Laurel Bennett 18

Amalia Stenersen 17 Isabella Brooks 19

32.80 42.62 59.26

ACVR-NE11 2:14.78

Andrea Mattson 17 Sophia Lake 17

Bryanna Mattson 14 Alia Dodge 14

35.41 33.86 33.2132.30

AKEA-DA12 2:22.35

Analiese Blasingame 18 Kinsley Monnat 14

Maggie Ellison 18 Kathryn Potter 17

40.31 36.13 33.0232.89

ABOW-DA13 2:23.20

Jessica Birnbaum 16 Emily Hou 15

Sabine Karanouh 15 Olivia Shippos 15

41.90 37.42 29.1634.72

AALV-NE14 2:24.73

Isabel Valenzuela 17 Marissa Murphy 17

Natalie Szwec 17 Gabriella Bunkartas 15

33.19 40.85 32.7137.98

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BOW-DA 16Ryan Powers1 22.58

SAI-NE 17Kasie Malcolm2 22.85

BEL-NE 15Kyle Dumais3 23.28

WND-NE 15Daniel Hwang4 23.86

SOU-NESebastian Aftanas5 24.16

DER-DA 15Garrett Lande6 24.53

POR-DA 17Jake Leddy7 26.17

POR-DA 18Francis Krupp--- DQ

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BOW-DA 16Ryan Powers1 49.71

24.41 25.30

CBA-NE 18Chris Raymond2 50.26

24.07 26.19

SAI-NE 17Kasie Malcolm3 50.81

24.15 26.66

NEM-NE 15Quinn Burns4 50.88

24.25 26.63

WND-NE 15Daniel Hwang5 53.42

25.04 28.38

TRI-NE 17Michael Dormer6 55.32

26.65 28.67

HAN-NE 16Josh Stearns7 57.09

27.22 29.87

BOW-DA 16Ian Klements8 57.86

27.57 30.29

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CBA-NE 18Chris Raymond1 1:50.52

24.77 27.72 28.9329.10

WND-NE 15Samuel Walden2 1:56.19

26.29 29.32 30.0230.56

HAN-NE 16Theo Cook3 1:58.01

26.68 29.43 31.1830.72

GOF-DA 14Benjamin Mason4 2:05.78

28.06 31.03 33.6933.00

HAN-NE 14Finn Artman5 2:08.88

28.37 34.35 30.9935.17

HAN-NE 17Kieran Artman6 2:09.25

29.15 33.04 31.4435.62

HAN-NE 14Miles Vogt7 2:13.05

29.50 33.86 34.9734.72

WND-NE 16Ethan Lukow8 2:18.07

29.80 34.87 36.2337.17

OYR-NE 11Richard Wiechert9 2:28.78

30.06 35.70 42.9840.04

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOU-NEEdward Barnes1 4:59.94

26.60 29.21 30.6430.57

30.50 30.72 30.95 30.53

30.68 29.54

HAN-NE 14William Clerkin2 5:09.13

27.00 30.16 31.4331.23

31.68 31.73 31.63 31.40

31.86 31.01

WND-NE 15Samuel Walden3 5:16.99

27.58 31.35 32.0432.47

32.24 32.62 32.49 32.65

33.02 30.53

CNA-DA 13Kyle Paolino4 5:57.74

30.93 34.11 35.8036.93

36.62 36.90 37.35 37.40

36.69 35.01

HAN-NE 14Miles Vogt5 5:58.93

31.00 36.66 36.1638.11

37.87 36.26 37.06 35.99

35.84 33.98

DER-DA 16William Dainiak6 6:05.33

32.36 34.69 37.6636.89

37.40 37.93 38.09 37.03

37.51 35.77

WND-NE 16Ethan Lukow7 6:09.88

31.80 35.07 37.8437.23

37.10 37.96 38.07 39.05

39.45 36.31
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2023 NE NHIAA OB D2 SWIM/DIVE CHAMPS - 2/10/2023 to 2/12/2023

Results - Division 2
 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOL-NE 16Dylan Jewett1 51.91

25.09 26.82

WND-NE 17Miller Swank2 55.45

26.64 28.81

DER-DA 15Garrett Lande3 58.66

28.33 30.33

HAN-NE 16Theo Cook4 1:00.23

28.64 31.59

GIL-NE 17Aidan Malek5 1:01.61

29.53 32.08

HAN-NE 14Finn Artman6 1:03.38

30.28 33.10

CBA-NE 16Eric Boheen7 1:03.63

29.58 34.05

SUN-NE 15Stephen Roosevelt8 1:08.66

32.69 35.97

SOU-NEJonah Saunders9 1:09.62

34.82 34.80

OYR-NE 20Theo Carlson10 1:13.38

36.36 37.02

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OYR-NE 21William Carrico1 58.40

27.56 30.84

NEM-NE 15Quinn Burns2 1:03.74

30.34 33.40

BEL-NE 15Kyle Dumais3 1:05.94

30.61 35.33

WND-NE 18Andrew Hardjosuwito4 1:06.29

31.43 34.86

SOU-NE 17Hunter Daily5 1:07.14

31.82 35.32

SAI-NE 15Sam White6 1:14.35

34.01 40.34

SOU-NESebastian Aftanas7 1:15.43

35.35 40.08

KEA-DA 17Mason Russell8 1:15.75

36.29 39.46

POR-DA 14Daniel Sabalakov9 1:15.97

36.14 39.83

OYR-NE 20Theo Carlson10 1:20.42

36.86 43.56

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WND-NE 17Miller Swank1 54.28

24.63 29.65

SOU-NEEdward Barnes2 54.33

25.36 28.97

SOU-NE 17Hunter Daily3 59.00

27.94 31.06

HAN-NE 17Kieran Artman4 1:01.28

28.41 32.87

SUN-NE 15Jordan Roosevelt5 1:02.39

28.78 33.61

HAN-NE 17Andres Savellano6 1:03.64

29.12 34.52

WND-NE 14Parker Lukow7 1:05.17

30.64 34.53

CBA-NE 16Eric Boheen8 1:06.91

27.41 39.50

KEA-DA 17Mason Russell9 1:08.55

31.74 36.81

OYR-NE 11Richard Wiechert10 1:09.09

30.59 38.50

DER-DA 16William Dainiak11 1:09.45

30.74 38.71

POR-DA 18Francis Krupp12 1:10.88

32.02 38.86

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OYR-NE 21William Carrico1 1:52.77

24.58 28.25 27.8532.09

HOL-NE 16Dylan Jewett2 1:57.21

26.26 28.42 1:02.53

WND-NE 18Andrew Hardjosuwito3 2:09.50

27.66 33.36 30.9437.54

HAN-NE 14William Clerkin4 2:13.68

29.16 33.39 30.5040.63

TRI-NE 17Michael Dormer5 2:17.61

29.89 34.06 33.6739.99

HAN-NE 17Andres Savellano6 2:18.04

28.92 35.40 32.8740.85

GIL-NE 17Aidan Malek7 2:18.48

28.07 34.53 33.5742.31

SUN-NE 15Jordan Roosevelt8 2:22.57

28.73 37.22 33.4843.14

CNA-DA 13Kyle Paolino9 2:31.08

31.84 37.30 34.7247.22

WND-NE 14Parker Lukow10 2:37.63

32.20 41.55 36.3147.57

 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

HAN-NE 17Sam Calderwood1 450.80

HAN-NE 18Theodore Burdick--- DQ

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASOU-NE1 1:38.86

Miles Biskovich Edward Barnes

Sebastian Aftanas Hunter Daily 17

27.46 23.72 23.2324.45

AWND-NE2 1:42.72

Samuel Walden 15 Parker Lukow 14

William Carter 16 Andrew Hardjosuwito 18

24.30 25.92 24.1328.37

APOR-DA3 1:47.63

Jake Leddy 17 Daniel Sabalakov 14

Andrew Brown 15 Francis Krupp 18

25.59 28.87 25.8727.30

ADER-DA4 1:49.47

Jacob Willett 16 Casey Peters 14

William Dainiak 16 Garrett Lande 15

26.74 29.49 23.9729.27

AGOF-DA5 1:50.50

Luca De Marco 15 Ayden Blassberg 15

Matthew Costa 15 Benjamin Mason 14

27.54 28.81 25.7328.42

AOYR-NE6 1:54.45

William Carrico 21 Theo Carlson 20

Nazarii Konashuk 14 Keegan Johnson 16

22.45 27.23 27.3137.46

ASAI-NE7 1:54.68

Sam White 15 Aiden Rodrigues 14

Myles Reilly 16 Kasie Malcolm 17

25.97 36.55 22.4529.71

AHAN-NE--- DQ

David Viazmenski 15 Miles Vogt 14

Finn Artman 14 Josh Stearns 16

 
Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWND-NE1 3:28.65

Daniel Hwang 15 Andrew Hardjosuwito 18

Samuel Walden 15 Miller Swank 17

24.64 52.94 52.2425.13

25.39 53.11 23.76 50.36

AHAN-NE2 3:42.62

Kieran Artman 17 William Clerkin 14

Andres Savellano 17 Theo Cook 16

26.55 55.30 53.2225.07

27.52 58.08 26.60 56.02

APOR-DA3 4:08.71

Jake Leddy 17 Daniel Sabalakov 14

Andrew Brown 15 Francis Krupp 18

28.23 59.58 1:06.0130.96

29.69 1:04.01 28.04 59.11

AGOF-DA4 4:10.33

Luca De Marco 15 Ayden Blassberg 15

Matthew Costa 15 Benjamin Mason 14

29.89 1:02.12 1:04.7530.59

31.12 1:04.89 27.60 58.57

AOYR-NE5 4:21.95

William Carrico 21 Richard Wiechert 11

Nazarii Konashuk 14 Keegan Johnson 16

23.28 48.22 1:01.4229.00

37.50 1:26.38 31.48 1:05.93

ANEM-NE6 4:34.76

Quinn Burns 15 Pachak Souphakhot 13

Jon Tudor 13 Dylan Burns 17

24.93 51.72 1:24.6038.04

34.73 1:15.96 29.09 1:02.48

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASOU-NE1 1:49.06

Jonah Saunders Hunter Daily 17

Edward Barnes Sebastian Aftanas

30.85 29.73 23.8224.66



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:03 PM  2/15/2023  Page 5

2023 NE NHIAA OB D2 SWIM/DIVE CHAMPS - 2/10/2023 to 2/12/2023

Results - Division 2
(Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AWND-NE2 1:50.88

Miller Swank 17 Daniel Hwang 15

Parker Lukow 14 Ethan Lukow 16

25.29 29.70 27.1228.77

AHAN-NE3 1:52.87

Theo Cook 16 Andres Savellano 17

Kieran Artman 17 William Clerkin 14

28.70 33.28 24.0026.89

APOR-DA4 2:03.51

Andrew Franas 15 Daniel Sabalakov 14

Andrew Brown 15 Jake Leddy 17

31.57 34.83 25.5231.59

ADER-DA5 2:04.11

Garrett Lande 15 Jacob Willett 16

William Dainiak 16 Casey Peters 14

27.56 36.19 28.8831.48

AGOF-DA6 2:04.60

Benjamin Mason 14

31.17 36.79 27.7428.90

ASAI-NE7 2:07.09

Aiden Rodrigues 14 Sam White 15

Kasie Malcolm 17 Myles Reilly 16

41.96 31.22 29.2524.66

AOYR-NE8 2:15.68

Keegan Johnson 16 Theo Carlson 20

Richard Wiechert 11 Nazarii Konashuk 14

34.19 33.06 39.6228.81

ANEM-NE9 2:20.61

Jon Tudor 13 Dylan Burns 17

Quinn Burns 15 Pachak Souphakhot 13

43.99 37.68 33.8825.06


